
DATES FOR SPRING TERM 2022
Parents & Carers

Day Date Time Event

Wednesday 05 January 2022 School re-opens 

Thursday 12 January 2022 Panto - Robin Hood Primary & Secondary Pupils

Monday 17 January 2022 9:45am - 11:45am Parent Support Group (Garage Café) 

Monday 31 January 2022 9:45am - 11:45am Parent Support Group (Garage Café) 

Tuesday 01 February 2022 Chinese New Year

Thursday 03 February 2022 9:30am - 11:30am Charity Coffee Morning: Rossendale Hospice (Garage Café)

Monday 07 February 2022 All Week Themed Week: Internet Safety Week

Monday 07 February 2022 9:45am - 11:45am Parent Support Group (Garage Café) 

Tuesday 08 February 2022 All Day Safer Internet Day

Friday 11 February 2022 School closes for half term

Monday 14 February 2022 All Day Valentine's Day

Monday 21 February 2022 School re-opens 

Monday 21 February 2022 All Week Themed week: Careers & Enterprise 

Monday 21 February 2022 9:45am - 11:45am Parent Support Group (Garage Café) 

Monday 28 February 2022 All Week Themed week: Language & Communication/World Book Day

Tuesday 01 March 2022 All Day Shrove Tuesday (Pancake Day)

Thursday 03 March 2022 All Day World Book Day

Monday 07 March 2022 9:45am - 11:45am Parent Support Group (Garage Café) 



Monday 14 March 2022 All Week Themed Week: First Aid

Monday 14 March 2022 9:45am - 11:45am Parent Support Group (Garage Café) 

Thursday 17 March 2022 9:30am - 11:30am Charity Coffee Morning: Mind (Garage Café)

Thursday 17 March 2022 7:00pm - 9:00pm FOTV Ladies Night 

Monday 21 March 2022 9:45am - 11:45am Parent Support Group (Garage Café) 

Wednesday 23 March 2022 4:00pm - 6:00pm Parents Evening - Primary, Secondary & FE

Sunday 27 March 2022 All Day Mother's Day

Monday 28 March 2022 9:45am - 11:45am Parent Support Group (Garage Café) 

Friday 01 April 2022 2:15pm - 3pm Easter Service - Doors open for parents/carers at 2pm

Friday 01 April 2022 School Closes for Easter Holidays

Friday 15 April 2022 All Day Good Friday 

Sunday 17 April 2022 All Day Easter Sunday

Tuesday 19 April 2022 School Re-opens


